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1992 650 SX
PARTS LIST
Flame Arrester

ITEM NAME

GASKET,CARBURETOR (Ref # 11060)
PLATE (Ref # 13183)

CASE,FLAME ARRESTER (Ref # 32099)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006A)
MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 59076)
COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 59421)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)

BOLT,6X125 (Ref # 92150)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

11060-3716
13183-3726
32099-3747
59006-3707
59006-3708
59076-3708
59421-3716
92002-3726
92015-3767
92062-3703
92150-3784
92160-3704
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
2
8
1
2
1



